Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BRS SEM-V OCT-DEC 2019

Statement Showing No. of Students Apperaring in each college PG.No.: 1
(Statement No. 0)
College Name Whole | Part Total
073 - NOOTAN BHARATI GRAM SEVA MAHAVIDHALAY, MADANA GADH - MADANA GADH 36 1 37
077 - LOKNIKETAN MAHAVIDYALAY (B.R.S..), RATANPUR - RATANPUR 58 0 58
078 - B.M. SHAH MAHAVIDHALAY, ZILIA - ZILIA 54 0 54
080 - SABAR GRAMSEVA MAHAVIDHALAY, SONASAN - SONASAN 64 0 64
082 - SHRI MOHANBAHI H. PATEL GRAM VIDHYAPITH, SAMODA GANVADA - SAMODA GANVADA 55 1 56
Total 269

Print Date: Monday, September 30
Print Time : 1:35:50PM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BRS SEM-V OCT-DEC 2019
Statement Showing center wise seat number PG. No.: 1
(Statement No. 1)
Seat No

Center Name From To Total
40 - MADANA-GADH 1 37 37
44 - RATANPUR 38 95 58
45 - ZILIA 96 149 54
47 - SONASAN 150 213 64
49 - SAMODA GANWADA 214 269 56

Total 269

Print Date: Monday, September 30
Print Time : 1:35:53PM

Printed By : DEEPAK



Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BRS SEM-V OCT-DEC 2019

(Statement No. 2) PG. No.: 1
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
40 - MADANA-GADH
WHOLE
0251121 - FARM . MANAG. / AGR. / WOR. RELIG. / GUJ. / COM. / FIE. / SHI. / SHI. NIVAS 1-14 14
0251221 - FARM . MANAG. / ANI. SCIEN. / WOR. RELIG. / GUJ. / COM. / FIE. / SHI. / SHI. NIVAS 15-26 12
0251421 - FARM . MANAG. / EXT. EDUCA. / WOR. RELIG. / GUJ. / COM. / FIE. / SHI. / SHI. NIVAS 27 - 36 10
PART
0251421 - FARM . MANAG. / EXT. EDUCA. / WOR. RELIG. / GUJ. / COM. / FIE. / SHI. / SHI. NIVAS 37-37 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 40 - MADANA-GADH IS : 37
44 - RATANPUR
WHOLE
0251121 - FARM . MANAG. / AGR. / WOR. RELIG. / GUJ. / COM. / FIE. / SHI. / SHI. NIVAS 38 -47 10
0251122 - FARM . MANAG. / AGR. / POL. SCIEN. / GUJ. / COM. / FIE. / SHI. / SHI. NIVAS 48 - 62 15
0251221 - FARM . MANAG. / ANI. SCIEN. / WOR. RELIG. / GUJ. / COM. / FIE. / SHI. / SHI. NIVAS 63 - 68 6
0251222 - FARM . MANAG. / ANI. SCIEN. / POL. SCIEN. / GUJ. / COM. / FIE. / SHI. / SHI. NIVAS 69 -75 7
0251421 - FARM . MANAG. / EXT. EDUCA. / WOR. RELIG. / GUJ. / COM. / FIE. / SHI. / SHI. NIVAS 76 -85 10
0251422 - FARM . MANAG. / EXT. EDUCA. / POL. SCIEN. / GUJ. / COM. / FIE. / SHI. / SHI. NIVAS 86 - 95 10
TOTAL STUDENT IN 44 - RATANPUR IS : 58
45 - ZILIA
WHOLE
0251122 - FARM . MANAG. / AGR. / POL. SCIEN. / GUJ. / COM. / FIE. / SHI. / SHI. NIVAS 96 - 125 30
0251222 - FARM . MANAG. / ANI. SCIEN. / POL. SCIEN. / GUJ. / COM. / FIE. / SHI. / SHI. NIVAS 126 - 139 14
0251422 - FARM . MANAG. / EXT. EDUCA. / POL. SCIEN. / GUJ. / COM. / FIE. / SHI. / SHI. NIVAS 140 - 149 10
TOTAL STUDENT IN 45 - ZILIA IS : 54
47 - SONASAN
WHOLE
0251121 - FARM . MANAG. / AGR. / WOR. RELIG. / GUJ. / COM. / FIE. / SHI. / SHI. NIVAS 150 - 166 17
0251221 - FARM . MANAG. / ANI. SCIEN. / WOR. RELIG. / GUJ./ COM. / FIE. / SHI. / SHI. NIVAS 167 - 179 13
0251321 - FARM . MANAG. / HOR. / WOR. RELIG. / GUJ. / COM. / FIE. / SHI. / SHI. NIVAS 180 - 196 17
0251421 - FARM . MANAG. / EXT. EDUCA. / WOR. RELIG. / GUJ. / COM. / FIE. / SHI. / SHI. NIVAS 197 - 213 17
TOTAL STUDENT IN 47 - SONASAN IS : 64
Print Date: 30-September-2019 Printed By : DEEPAK

Print Time : 1:35:55PM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BRS SEM-V OCT-DEC 2019

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 2
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
49 - SAMODA GANWADA
WHOLE
0251122 - FARM . MANAG. / AGR. / POL. SCIEN. / GUJ. / COM. / FIE. / SHI. / SHI. NIVAS 214 - 268 55
PART
0251121 - FARM . MANAG. / AGR. / WOR. RELIG. / GUJ. / COM. / FIE. / SHI. / SHI. NIVAS 269 - 269 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 49 - SAMODA GANWADA IS : 56
GRAND TOTAL : 269
Print Date: 30-September-2019 Printed By : DEEPAK

Print Time : 1:35:55PM



Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BRS SEM-V OCT-DEC 2019

Statement Showing Seat No. of Candidates Appearing In Each Subject
(Statement No. 3)

PG. 1

Subject : CC.Farm Management : Plant Breeding

1-36, 38 -268

Total No. of Students 267

Subject : CC . Farm Management : Agriculture Chemistry

1-269

Total No. of Students 269

Subject :  CE. Agronomy : AGRONOMY

1-14, 38-62, 96 - 125, 150 - 166, 214 - 268

Total No. of Students 141

Subject :  CE. Extension Education : EXTENSION EDUCATION

27 - 36, 76 - 95, 140 - 149, 197 - 213

Total No. of Students 57

Subject :  CE. Animal Science : Animal Science

15-26, 63-75, 126 -139, 167 - 179

Total No. of Students 52

Subject :  CE . Horticulture : Horticulture

180 - 196

Total No. of Students 17

Print Date: Monday, September 30, 2019
Print Time: 1:35:58PM

Printed By : DEEPAK




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BRS SEM-V OCT-DEC 2019

Statement Showing Seat No. of Candidates Appearing In Each Subject PG. 2
(Statement No. 3)

Subject :  SE. World Religion : WORLD RELIGION

1-36, 38-47, 63-68, 76 -85, 150 - 213

Total No. of Students 126

Subject : SE . Political Science : POLITICAL SCIENCE

48 - 62, 69 - 75, 86 - 149, 214 - 268

Total No. of Students 141

Subject :  Inter. Gujarati : GUJARATI

1-36, 38-268

Total No. of Students 267
Subject : Inter . Computer : COMPUTER
1-268

Total No. of Students 268

Subject :  SS.FIELDWORK/ SHIBIR / SHIXAN NIVAS : FIELDWORK / SHIBIR / SHIXAN NIVAS

1-36, 38 -268

Total No. of Students 267

Print Date: Monday, September 30, 2019 Printed By : DEEPAK
Print Time: 1:35:58PM




Statement Showing Seat No. of Candidates Appearing In Each Subjects In Each Center

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

BRS SEM-V OCT-DEC 2019

(Statement No. 4)

PG. No.

Center Code Exam Date CC - Farm CC - Farm CE - Agronomy [CE - Animal CE - Extension [CE - SE - Political SE - World Inter - Gujarati  |nter - SS -
c Management: Management : : AGRONOMY  Science : Education : Horticulture : Science : Religion : : GUJARATI Computer : FIELDWORK /
enter Name Paper Name . i R A
Plant Breeding |Agriculture /Animal EXTENSION Horticulture POLITICAL WORLD COMPUTER SHIBIR /
Chemistry Science EDUCATION SCIENCE RELIGION SHIXAN NIVAS
: FIELDWORK /
SHIBIR /
SHIXAN NIVAS
40 - MADANA-GADH 36 37 14 12 10 0 0 36 36 37 36
44 - RATANPUR 58 58 25 13 20 0 32 26 58 58 58
45 - ZILIA 54 54 30 14 10 0 54 0 54 54 54
47 - SONASAN 64 64 17 13 17 17 0 64 64 64 64
49 - SAMODA GANWADA 55 56 55 0 0 0 55 0 55 55 55
Total 267 269 141 52 57 17 141 126 267 268 267
1" 1" 6 4 4 1 6 6 11 1" 1"

9/30/2019




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BRS SEM-V OCT-DEC 2019

Statement Showing Seat Nos. of Candidates who have claimed exemption
(Statement No. 5)

PG. No. 1

Subject : CC. Plant Breeding
37, 269

Total No. of Students 2

Subject : CE. AGRONOMY
269

Total No. of Students 1

Subject : CE. EXTENSION EDUCATION
37

Total No. of Students 1

Subject : SE. WORLD RELIGION
37, 269

Total No. of Students 2

Subject : Inter. GUJARATI
37, 269

Total No. of Students 2

Subject : Inter. COMPUTER
269

Total No. of Students 1

Subject : SS. FIELDWORK / SHIBIR / SHIXAN NIVAS
37, 269

Total No. of Students 2

Print Date: Monday, September 30, 2019
Print Time: 1:36:03PM

Printed By : DEEPAK




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

BRS SEM-V OCT-DEC 2019

Statement Showing No. Students Center Wise Apperaring in each college PG. No.: 1
(Statement No. 6)
Center Name College Name Whole | Part Total
40 - MADANA-GADH 073 - NOOTAN BHARATI GRAM SEVA MAHAVIDHALAY, 36 1 37
MADANA GADH

44 - RATANPUR 077 - LOKNIKETAN MAHAVIDYALAY (B.R.S..), RATANPUR 58 0 58
45 - ZILIA 078 - B.M. SHAH MAHAVIDHALAY, ZILIA 54 0 54
47 - SONASAN 080 - SABAR GRAMSEVA MAHAVIDHALAY, SONASAN 64 0 64
49 - SAMODA 082 - SHRI MOHANBAHI H. PATEL GRAM VIDHYAPITH, 55 1 56
GANWADA SAMODA GANVADA

Total 269

Print Date: Monday, September 30

Print Time : 1:36:06PM




